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Dec 2 2017 Random Routes

45 songs, 2.6 hours, 812.9 MB

Name

Junco Partner

My Only True Friend

In Color

Dead Thumb King

God Looked Around
Don't Pass Me By (Re-Do)
Photograph (Re-Do)

Part Time Lover

Fondest Memory of All
Look Who's Squawkin'
Hash House Hattie

Tell Me If You Love Me
Sittin' On Top Of The World
Screen Door

South Of Town

Smoky Mountain Taxi
Lost Without You
Wandering Boy

Me Too

Soul Searching

Love Will Win the War
Once and Gone

Forever Mine

Traveler's Song

Out Of The Running

500 Miles

Down The Mountain
Sweet Tequila Blues
Detroit City

Ruby (Don't Take Your Love To Town)
Who's Gonna Take The Garbage Out

Mental Cruelty

Time
2:45
6:17
4:51
4:35
4:58
3:38
3:35
5:21
4:51
2:54
2:39
2:23
3:16
5:.08
3:36
3:57
3:55
3:04
3:42
3:54
3:54
2:02
4:03
4:37
3:18
2:50
3:01
3:15
2:48
3:01
2:41

2:24

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)

That Lonesome Song

Tell The Devil I'm Getting There As Fast...

Tell The Devil I'm Getting There As Fast...

Give More Love
Give More Love

Easy Heart

You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...
You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...
You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...
You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...
Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car...
Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car...

Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car...

Dark Matter

Dark Matter
Everything

Everything

Everything
Sweetheart of the Sun
Sweetheart of the Sun

Sweetheart of the Sun

Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele...
Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele...
Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele...

Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele...

Time Life Classic Country (1960 - 1964)...
The 1st Edition 1969
For Better, Or Worse

For Better, Or Worse
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Gregg Allman

Jamey Johnson

Ray Wylie Hubbard

Ray Wylie Hubbard
Ringo Starr

Ringo Starr & Vandaveer
Steven Thomas Burns
Ray Cerbone

Slim Harbert & His Boys
Dick Reinhart

Leon Selph

Bob Wills

James McMurtry

Slaid Cleaves

Danny Barnes

Randy Newman

Randy Newman

Darden Smith

Darden Smith

Darden Smith

The Greencards

The Greencards Feat. Sons Of Fathers
The Greencards
Chatham County Line
The Tillers

Robinella

Chip Taylor & Carrie Rodriguez
Bobby Bare

Kenny Rogers & The First Edition
John Prine & Iris DeMent

John Prine & Kacey Musgraves
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Name

Falling In Love Again
Just Waitin'

Eldorado To The Moon

You Ain't Goin' Nowhere

You're Gonna Make Me Lonesome Whe...

You All Loved Him Once
The Rest Is History
Boxcars

Settle For Love

Me And Billy The Kid
Transformation
Amazing Grace

Wobbles

Time
2:32
2:49
2:49
3:15
4:12
3:49
4:21
4:02
4:25
3:23
3:32
2:15

331

Album

For Better, Or Worse
For Better, Or Worse
The Newer Stuff
Songs of Bob Dylan
Songs of Bob Dylan
Ruminations

Your Country

The Best Of Joe Ely
The Best Of Joe Ely
The Best Of Joe Ely
Roll With The Punches
The Peterson Brothers

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

John Prine & Alison Krauss
John Prine

Michael Nesmith
Joan Osborne

Joan Osborne

Conor Oberst

Graham Parker

Joe Ely

Joe Ely

Joe Ely

Van Morrison

The Peterson Brothers

Benmont Tench
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