

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 My Only True Friend	6:17	Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)	Gregg Allman
3 In Color	4:51	That Lonesome Song	Jamey Johnson
4 Dead Thumb King	4:35	Tell The Devil I'm Getting There As Fast	Ray Wylie Hubbard
5 God Looked Around	4:58	Tell The Devil I'm Getting There As Fast	Ray Wylie Hubbard
6 Don't Pass Me By (Re-Do)	3:38	Give More Love	Ringo Starr
7 Photograph (Re-Do)	3:35	Give More Love	Ringo Starr & Vandaveer
8 Part Time Lover	5:21	Easy Heart	Steven Thomas Burns
9 Fondest Memory of All	4:51		Ray Cerbone
10 Look Who's Squawkin'	2:54	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Slim Harbert & His Boys
11 Hash House Hattie	2:39	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Dick Reinhart
12 Tell Me If You Love Me	2:23	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Leon Selph
13 Sittin' On Top Of The World	3:16	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Bob Wills
14 Screen Door	5:08	Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car	James McMurtry
15 South Of Town	3:36	Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car	Slaid Cleaves
16 Smoky Mountain Taxi	3:57	Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car	Danny Barnes
17 Lost Without You	3:55	Dark Matter	Randy Newman
18 Wandering Boy	3:04	Dark Matter	Randy Newman
19 Me Too	3:42	Everything	Darden Smith
20 Soul Searching	3:54	Everything	Darden Smith
21 Love Will Win the War	3:54	Everything	Darden Smith
22 Once and Gone	2:02	Sweetheart of the Sun	The Greencards
23 Forever Mine	4:03	Sweetheart of the Sun	The Greencards Feat. Sons Of Fathers
24 Traveler's Song	4:37	Sweetheart of the Sun	The Greencards
25 Out Of The Running	3:18	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele	Chatham County Line
26 500 Miles	2:50	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele	The Tillers
27 Down The Mountain	3:01	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele	Robinella
28 Sweet Tequila Blues	3:15	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele	Chip Taylor & Carrie Rodriguez
29 Detroit City	2:48	Time Life Classic Country (1960 - 1964)	Bobby Bare
30 Ruby (Don't Take Your Love To Town)	3:01	The 1st Edition 1969	Kenny Rogers & The First Edition
31 Who's Gonna Take The Garbage Out	2:41	For Better, Or Worse	John Prine & Iris DeMent
32 Mental Cruelty	2:24	For Better, Or Worse	John Prine & Kacey Musgraves



Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Falling In Love Again	2:32 For Better, Or Worse	John Prine & Alison Krauss
34 Just Waitin'	2:49 For Better, Or Worse	John Prine
35 Eldorado To The Moon	2:49 The Newer Stuff	Michael Nesmith
36 You Ain't Goin' Nowhere	3:15 Songs of Bob Dylan	Joan Osborne
37 You're Gonna Make Me Lonesome Whe	4:12 Songs of Bob Dylan	Joan Osborne
38 You All Loved Him Once	3:49 Ruminations	Conor Oberst
39 The Rest Is History	4:21 Your Country	Graham Parker
40 Boxcars	4:02 The Best Of Joe Ely	Joe Ely
41 Settle For Love	4:25 The Best Of Joe Ely	Joe Ely
42 Me And Billy The Kid	3:23 The Best Of Joe Ely	Joe Ely
43 Transformation	3:32 Roll With The Punches	Van Morrison
44 Amazing Grace	2:15 The Peterson Brothers	The Peterson Brothers
45 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench